
April 19, 2023 at 2PM
Representative Name Company Email

Tyler Elkins Fuller & Co. Construction tyler@fullerandco.com

Trevor Childers Fuller & Co. Construction trevor@fullerandco.com

Erik Mentzel NG Companies e.mentzel@ngcompanies.com

Melissa Harmer Propst Construction Company

Jason Barnes Propst Construction Company jbarnes@propstconstruction.com

Hunter Morgan Performance Construction hmorgan@pcsinc-nc.com

Jeff Holtz Dallas 1 Construction

Jessica Dirogene CLTWater jessica.dirogene@charlottenc.gov

Frederica Love CLTWater frederica.love@charlottenc.gov

Bridgette Maxie CLTWater bridgette.l.maxie@charlottenc.gov

Katherine Osborne CLTWater katherine.osborne@charlottenc.gov

Zach Pellicone CLTWater zach.pellicone@charlottenc.gov

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

FY23-ITBCON-30
FY24 Small Diameter Water/Sewer Service Contract #1
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